
PERFDO NOT SEPARATE FORMS. PLEASE RETURN BOTH COPIES OF APPLICATION WHEN OBTAINING YOUR VEHICLE LICENSE.

TOTAL PAYMENT  
ENCLOSED

V E H I C L E  S T I C K E R  M U S T  B E  A F F I X E D  T O  T H E  L O W E R  R I G H T  PA S S E N G E R ’ S  S I D E  O F  T H E  W I N D S H I E L D  O N  O R  B E F O R E  O C T O B E R  3 1 S T.

Renew online at:   www.lagrangepark.org
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MAKE COLORBODY STYLE STICKER NO.FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

TAG NO.FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

YEAR

NAME BREED RABIES TAG #COLOR

MAIL TO:   Village of La Grange Park 
                   447 N. Catherine Ave. 
                   La Grange Park, IL 60526 
                   (708) 354-0225 

Online Purchase PIN

SEX

BREEDCOLOR SEX
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BE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT 
If you no longer own the vehicle, draw a line 
through the vehicle. Enter replacement 
vehicle information (if any) in an available 
space below it. 

DO NOT SEPARATE FORMS. PLEASE RETURN BOTH COPIES OF APPLICATION WHEN OBTAINING YOUR VEHICLE LICENSE.
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TAG NO.FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

AMOUNT
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YEAR

NAME RABIES TAG #

MAIL TO:   Village of La Grange Park 
                   447 N. Catherine Ave. 
                   La Grange Park, IL 60526 
                   (708) 354-0225 
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BE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT 
If you no longer own the vehicle, draw a line 
through the vehicle. Enter replacement 
vehicle information (if any) in an available 
space below it. 

New Stickers must be displayed on or before October 31st. 
LATE FEES BEGIN NOVEMBER 1st. 

See Instructions and fees on reverse side.

New Stickers must be displayed on or before October 31st. 
LATE FEES BEGIN NOVEMBER 1st. 

See Instructions and fees on reverse side.

2025-2026 APPLICATION FOR VEHICLE STICKERS AND DOG LICENSES

Online Purchase PIN

2025-2026 APPLICATION FOR VEHICLE STICKERS AND DOG LICENSES

Online Purchase PIN

La Grange Park VSA.qxp_WinnetkaVSA  7/15/25  10:09 AM  Page 1



PERF

* limited to one per household

Dog 
 

$10.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00

Motor 
vehicle 
$35.00 
$52.50 
$57.50 
$62.50

 
 

On Or Before 10/31 
After 10/31 
After 11/30 
After 12/31

Senior 
65+* 

$15.00 
$22.50 
$27.50 
$32.50

NEW STICKERS MUST BE DISPLAYED ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31ST. 
VEHICLE LICENSES ARE VALID NOVEMBER 1st - OCTOBER 31st
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