

2025-2026 APPLICATION FOR VEHICLE STICKERS AND DOG LICENSES

New Stickers must be displayed on or before October 31st.

LATE FEES BEGIN NOVEMBER 1st.

See Instructions and fees on reverse side.

Online Purchase PIN



DO NOT SEPARATE FORMS

YEAR	PLATE NO.	MAKE	BODY STYLE	COLOR	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	STICKER NO.	AMOUNT

NAME	COLOR	BREED	SEX	RABIES TAG #	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	TAG NO.	AMOUNT

Email Address: _____ Online Purchase PIN _____

Phone # _____

Renew online at: www.lagrangepark.org

NAME & ADDRESS →

TOTAL PAYMENT ENCLOSED ▶

BE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT
 If you no longer own the vehicle, draw a line through the vehicle. Enter replacement vehicle information (if any) in an available space below it.

MAIL TO: Village of La Grange Park
 447 N. Catherine Ave.
 La Grange Park, IL 60526
 (708) 354-0225

VEHICLE STICKER MUST BE AFFIXED TO THE LOWER RIGHT PASSENGER'S SIDE OF THE WINDSHIELD ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31ST.

DO NOT SEPARATE FORMS. PLEASE RETURN BOTH COPIES OF APPLICATION WHEN OBTAINING YOUR VEHICLE LICENSE.

PERF

2025-2026 APPLICATION FOR VEHICLE STICKERS AND DOG LICENSES

New Stickers must be displayed on or before October 31st.

LATE FEES BEGIN NOVEMBER 1st.

See Instructions and fees on reverse side.

Online Purchase PIN



DO NOT SEPARATE FORMS

YEAR	PLATE NO.	MAKE	BODY STYLE	COLOR	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	STICKER NO.	AMOUNT

NAME	COLOR	BREED	SEX	RABIES TAG #	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	TAG NO.	AMOUNT

Email Address: _____ Online Purchase PIN _____

Phone # _____

Renew online at: www.lagrangepark.org

NAME & ADDRESS →

TOTAL PAYMENT ENCLOSED ▶

BE SURE ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT
 If you no longer own the vehicle, draw a line through the vehicle. Enter replacement vehicle information (if any) in an available space below it.

MAIL TO: Village of La Grange Park
 447 N. Catherine Ave.
 La Grange Park, IL 60526
 (708) 354-0225

VEHICLE STICKER MUST BE AFFIXED TO THE LOWER RIGHT PASSENGER'S SIDE OF THE WINDSHIELD ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31ST.

DO NOT SEPARATE FORMS. PLEASE RETURN BOTH COPIES OF APPLICATION WHEN OBTAINING YOUR VEHICLE LICENSE.

**NEW STICKERS MUST BE DISPLAYED ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31ST.
VEHICLE LICENSES ARE VALID NOVEMBER 1st - OCTOBER 31st**

Please review information for accuracy and make any corrections on this form.

Licenses may be purchased by mail, online at www.lagrangepark.org, or at Village Hall. Please check www.lagrangepark.org for Village Hall hours.

Residents of the Village who own a motor vehicle or any person having control or use of a motor vehicle owned by a resident of the Village shall annually obtain a Village vehicle license for each motor vehicle used on any public street. A motor vehicle is any vehicle subject to the registration requirements of the Illinois Secretary of State.

	Motor vehicle	Senior 65+*	Dog
On Or Before 10/31	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
After 10/31	\$52.50	\$22.50	\$15.00
After 11/30	\$57.50	\$27.50	\$15.00
After 12/31	\$62.50	\$32.50	\$15.00

* limited to one per household

DOG LICENSES REMINDER

The fee is \$10.00 each year. A late fee of 50% applies if purchased after October 31. A current rabies tag number is required.

PERF

**NEW STICKERS MUST BE DISPLAYED ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31ST.
VEHICLE LICENSES ARE VALID NOVEMBER 1st - OCTOBER 31st**

Please review information for accuracy and make any corrections on this form.

Licenses may be purchased by mail, online at www.lagrangepark.org, or at Village Hall. Please check www.lagrangepark.org for Village Hall hours.

Residents of the Village who own a motor vehicle or any person having control or use of a motor vehicle owned by a resident of the Village shall annually obtain a Village vehicle license for each motor vehicle used on any public street. A motor vehicle is any vehicle subject to the registration requirements of the Illinois Secretary of State.

	Motor vehicle	Senior 65+*	Dog
On Or Before 10/31	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
After 10/31	\$52.50	\$22.50	\$15.00
After 11/30	\$57.50	\$27.50	\$15.00
After 12/31	\$62.50	\$32.50	\$15.00

* limited to one per household

DOG LICENSES REMINDER

The fee is \$10.00 each year. A late fee of 50% applies if purchased after October 31. A current rabies tag number is required.